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Martyn Brewster (b.1952)

SELECTED EXHIBITIONS

1977

1978

1982

1983

1984

1985

1986

1987

1988

1989

1990

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

Hertfordshire College of Art (two person)
Watford Central Library Gallery, Hertfordshire

Christy’s Art Gallery, Brighton

Harlow Playhouse Gallery, Essex
Hornsey Library Gallery, London

Peterborough City Museum and Art Gallery
Letchworth Museum and Art Gallery

Bury St Edmunds Art Gallery, Suffolk
London College of Furniture

Brighton Polytechnic (two person)
Wilmer Cutler and Pickering Law
Associates,London

Minories Art Gallery, Essex
Warwick Arts Trust, London
Winchester Gallery (touring exhibition)

Woodlands Art Gallery, London

‘Shadows and Light’ Thumb Gallery, London
Bede Gallery, Jarrow

Thumb Gallery, London (two person)
‘Light Falls’ Thumb Gallery, London
Jill George Gallery, London

Upstairs Gallery, Upton Country Park, Dorset
Pallant House Gallery, West Chichester
Russell-Cotes Art Gallery and Museum, Dorset
On Line Gallery, Southampton

‘New Works on Paper’ Jill George Gallery,
London

Contema Trichting, The Netherlands
Dorset County Museum, Dorchester

Jill George Gallery, London

‘Monoprints from Lowick’ Jill George Gallery,
London

On Line Gallery, Southampton

1997

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2008

2009

‘Beauty and Sadness’ Jill George Gallery,
London

Coram Gallery, London

Russell-Cotes Art Gallery and Museum,
Bournemouth (touring exhibition)
‘Monoprints from Lowick House’ Jill George
Gallery

Quay Art Centre, Newport, Isle of Wight
Pallant House Gallery, Chichester

On Line Gallery, Southampton

‘Night Music’ Jill George Gallery, London

Brighton University Art Gallery
‘Monoprints’ Rubicon Gallery, Dublin
Brighton Museum and Art Gallery
‘Monoprints’ Jill George Gallery, London

Arts Institute at Bournemouth,
Atrium Gallery, Bournemouth University
‘Nature Paintings’ Jill George Gallery, London

Royal West of England Academy, Bristol

University of Winchester

‘Monoprints’ Jill George Gallery, London
‘The Headland Series’ Jill George Gallery,
London

‘Monoprints and Drawings’ Jill George Gallery

The Study Gallery, Poole, Dorset
Keller & Greene Gallery, Los Angeles, California
‘Heart Song’ Jill George Gallery, London

‘Monoprints’ Jill George Gallery, London

Bettles Gallery, Hampshire

Dorset Arts Weeks, Bournemouth
‘Landscape Paintings’ Jill George Gallery,
London

‘Monoprints’ (to accompany launch of book
‘Martyn Brewster - Prints 1975-2007’)
Jill George Gallery, London

Rabley Contemporary Drawing Centre,
Wiltshire


mailto:art@portlandgallery.com
http://www.portlandgallery.com/

Portland Gallery

2011

2012

2014

2016

2017

2018

Jill George Gallery, London
Bournemouth University

The Arthouse Gallery, Dorset
‘Coastal Light’ Waterhouse & Dodd, London
‘Night Poetry’ Waterhouse & Dodd, London

‘Martyn Brewster: Ocean Light Seascapes 1990-
2015,

Russell-Cotes Art Gallery & Museum,
Bournemouth

‘Recent paintings & drawings’ Waterhouse &
Dodd, London

‘Monoprints 1990-2010" Waterhouse & Dodd
online

‘Shadows & Light’ Waterhouse & Dodd, London
‘Nocturnes’ TheGallery, Arts University of
Bournemouth

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

1974

1975

1983

1984

1985

1997

1986

1987

1988

Stowells Trophy, Mall Galleries, London

Brighton Specialist Printmakers,

Oxford University Press, London

Brighton Printmakers, Gardner Art Centre,
Sussex

Royal Festival Hall, London

‘English Expressionism’ Warwick Arts Trust,
London

Angela Flowers Gallery, London

Warwick Arts Trust, London
Bede Gallery, Jarrow

Warwick Arts Trust, London
Peterborough City Art Gallery -
Visual Hire Scheme Tour

‘First Showings Take Two’ Thumb Gallery,
London

369 Gallery, Edinburgh, Scotland

‘38 Lexington Street’ Thumb Gallery, London

Warwick Arts Trust Collection, London
‘Romantic Visions’ Camden Arts Centre, London
Terrace Gallery, Sussex

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1997

1998

2000

2001

2002

2003

London Group, 75th Anniversary Exhibition,
Royal College of Art, London

‘5 Abstract Artists’ Thumb Gallery, London
‘Critics’ Choice’ Air Gallery, London

Bede Gallery, Jarrow

lanetti Lanzone Gallery, San Francisco

‘London to Atlanta’ Atlanta, USA (Thumb
Gallery)
‘The Drawing Show II' Thumb Gallery, London

Decouvertes, Paris, France (Jill George Gallery)
Connaught Brown Gallery, London

‘Small is Beautiful’ Angela Flowers Gallery,
London

On Line Gallery, Southampton
(also in 1994,95 & 96)

‘London to LA’ Venice, California
(Jill George Gallery)

Decouvertes, Paris, France (Jill George Gallery)
LA Invitational, Los Angeles, USA

‘London to LA’ Venice, California

(Jill George Gallery)

CAS Market, London (also in 1996)

‘Drawing Show Il Jill George Gallery, London

Gallery Ellison Marshall, Bordeaux

3rd British International Miniature Print
Exhibition

Rubicon Gallery, Dublin

‘Henley Festival’ Henley

International Miniature Print Exhibition,
London (and travelling)

‘2K, 2K’ Jill George Gallery, London

Four Printmakers, Salisbury Library and

Galleries

Edward Day Gallery,Toronto, Canada (two
person)

‘The Monoprint Show’ Jill George Gallery
Bettles Gallery, Hampshire

New Gallery, Birmingham
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2004

2005

2006

2009

2010

2011

2012

Dorset Painters,
Russell-Cotes Art Gallery and Museum, Dorset
Red House Museum and Art Gallery, Dorset

‘Duets’ Europa Gallery, Sutton Central Library,
Contemporary Prints, London Print Studio
Co-ordinates, Sherborne House, Dorset

The Drawing Gallery, London

Bettles Gallery, Hampshire

Thelma Hulbert Gallery, Devon

50 Wessex Artists, Brewhouse Gallery,
Somerset

V&A Museum, London

The Art Stable, Dorset

Artizan Editions, Brighton, Sussex
Drawing Gallery, Shropshire

The Arthouse Gallery, Dorset

Belgrave Gallery, St Ives, Cornwall
Rabley Contemporary Drawing Centre,
Wiltshire

‘The Original Print Show’ Waterhouse & Dodd,
London

SELECTED ART FAIRS

1987-91

1989-2018

1991

1992

1993

1995

International Art Fair, Los Angeles
London Art Fair, Islington

Atlanta ‘91, Atlanta

ARCO ‘92, Madrid

Art Chicago, Chicago

FIAC, Paris

1996-98 & 2007 Glasgow Art Fair, Scotland

1997

1997-2008

1999

Contemporary Print Fair, London

20/21 British Art Fair,
Royal College of Art, London

Santa Fe Art Fair, Santa Fe

2002-04 & 13 Art Palm Beach, Florida

2003-05

2003-11

Art London, Chelsea

Art Chicago, Chicago

2006 Art Madrid, Madrid
2012 Abu Dhabi Art
2013 Art Wynwood, Miami

SELECTED PUBLIC COLLECTIONS
Arts Institute, Bournemouth
Ashmolean Museum, Oxford

Bede Gallery, Jarrow

BMW (UK)

Bournemouth University, Dorset
British Museum, London

BUPA

Brighton Polytechnic

Cable and Wireless plc

Cambridge Institute of Education
Capital Initiatives

Central Japan Railway Co, Japan
Christiana Bank, London

Dell Computers, Ireland

Dublin Institute of Technology, Ireland
East Hertfordshire College, Chestnut
Edwin Young Trust, Salisbury Museum
Emory University, USA

Epping Forest District Council

First Interstate Bank of California
Gartmore Investment Management
IBM (UK)

Kirkless Borough Council, Huddersfield Art Gallery

Land Securities

Lloyds TSB

Logica Ltd

London Borough of Tower Hamlets
London Business School

London College of Furniture
Lowick House Print Workshop
Merck, Sharp and Dohme
Mezzanine Management
Midland Bank plc

National Trust

NW Securities Bank

Paintings in Hospitals

Pallant House Gallery, Chichester
Peterborough Art Gallery

PIC Europe

Poole Museums Service

Quay Arts Centre, Isle of White
RNLI

Royal West of England Academy
Robert Horne and Co Ltd
Russell-Cotes Art Gallery and Museum
Standard Life
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Schroder Investment, London

St Thomas’ Hospital

Sony Corporation

Sumitomo Bank, London

The Economist

The Hepworth Wakefield

The Open University

Tolman Cunard

Unilever plc

Victoria and Albert Museum, London

Vistakon, Ireland

Warwick Arts Trust

Wilmer, Cutler and Pickering

Wiltshire County Council

Winchester Health Authority

Winchester School of Art

Literature:

1997: Publication of monograph of life and work of Martyn
Brewster to accompany travelling retrospective exhibition,
by Simon Olding, Foreword by Mel Gooding.

Published by Scolar Press

2008: Publication of ‘Martyn Brewster - Prints 1975-2007’
by

Vivienne Light and Simon Olding

Published by Canterton Books
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