3 Bennet Street, London SW1A 1RP +44)(0)20 7493 1888 art@portlandgallery.com www.portlandgallery.com

Martyn Brewster (b.1952)

SELECTED EXHIBITIONS		'Beauty and Sadness' Jill George Gallery,	
1977	Hertfordshire College of Art (two person)		London
	Watford Central Library Gallery, Hertfordshire	1997	Coram Gallery, London
1978	Christy's Art Gallery, Brighton		
1002	Haylay Blaybaysa Callany Facey	1997	Russell-Cotes Art Gallery and Museum,
1982	Harlow Playhouse Gallery, Essex Hornsey Library Gallery, London		Bournemouth (touring exhibition) 'Monoprints from Lowick House' Jill George
			Gallery
1983	Peterborough City Museum and Art Gallery		
	Letchworth Museum and Art Gallery	1998	Quay Art Centre, Newport, Isle of Wight Pallant House Gallery, Chichester
1984	Bury St Edmunds Art Gallery, Suffolk		On Line Gallery, Southampton
	London College of Furniture		'Night Music' Jill George Gallery, London
1985	Brighton Polytechnic (two person)	1999	Brighton University Art Gallery
	Wilmer Cutler and Pickering Law		'Monoprints' Rubicon Gallery, Dublin
	Associates, London		Brighton Museum and Art Gallery
1986	Minories Art Gallery, Essex		'Monoprints' Jill George Gallery, London
1500	Warwick Arts Trust, London	2000	Arts Institute at Bournemouth,
	Winchester Gallery (touring exhibition)		Atrium Gallery, Bournemouth University
			'Nature Paintings' Jill George Gallery, London
1987	Woodlands Art Gallery, London	2001	Poyal Wast of England Academy, Pristel
1988	'Shadows and Light' Thumb Gallery, London	2001	Royal West of England Academy, Bristol University of Winchester
2000	Bede Gallery, Jarrow		'Monoprints' Jill George Gallery, London
		2002	'The Headland Series' Jill George Gallery,
1989	Thumb Gallery, London (two person)		London
1990	'Light Falls' Thumb Gallery, London	2003	'Monoprints and Drawings' Jill George Gallery
1992	Jill George Gallery, London	2004	The Study Gallery, Poole, Dorset
			Keller & Greene Gallery, Los Angeles, California
1993	Upstairs Gallery, Upton Country Park, Dorset		'Heart Song' Jill George Gallery, London
	Pallant House Gallery, West Chichester Russell-Cotes Art Gallery and Museum, Dorset	2005	'Monoprints' Jill George Gallery, London
	On Line Gallery, Southampton	2005	Wonoprints sin deorge dunery, condon
	'New Works on Paper' Jill George Gallery,	2006	Bettles Gallery, Hampshire
	London		Dorset Arts Weeks, Bournemouth
1004	Contains Triabling The Noth order de		'Landscape Paintings' Jill George Gallery,
1994	Contema Trichting, The Netherlands Dorset County Museum, Dorchester		London
	Jill George Gallery, London	2008	'Monoprints' (to accompany launch of book
			'Martyn Brewster - Prints 1975-2007')
1995	'Monoprints from Lowick' Jill George Gallery,		Jill George Gallery, London
	London	2000	Pahlou Contomporary Provide - Contra
1996	On Line Gallery, Southampton	2009	Rabley Contemporary Drawing Centre, Wiltshire
1000	on Line Ganery, Southampton		vantaini C

3 Bennet Street, London SW1A 1RP +44)(0)20 7493 1888 art@portlandgallery.com www.portlandgallery.com

	Jill George Gallery, London Bournemouth University		London Group, 75th Anniversary Exhibition, Royal College of Art, London
2011	The Arthouse Gallery, Dorset	1989	'5 Abstract Artists' Thumb Gallery, London 'Critics' Choice' Air Gallery, London
2012	'Coastal Light' Waterhouse & Dodd, London		Bede Gallery, Jarrow Ianetti Lanzone Gallery, San Francisco
2014	'Night Poetry' Waterhouse & Dodd, London	1990	'London to Atlanta' Atlanta, USA (Thumb
2016	'Martyn Brewster: Ocean Light Seascapes 1990- 2015,'		Gallery) 'The Drawing Show II' Thumb Gallery, London
	Russell-Cotes Art Gallery & Museum,		
	Bournemouth 'Recent paintings & drawings' Waterhouse & Dodd, London	1991	Decouvertes, Paris, France (Jill George Gallery) Connaught Brown Gallery, London 'Small is Beautiful' Angela Flowers Gallery, London
2017	'Monoprints 1990-2010' Waterhouse & Dodd		
2018	online 'Shadows & Light' Waterhouse & Dodd, London	1992	On Line Gallery, Southampton (also in 1994,95 & 96) 'London to LA' Venice, California
	'Nocturnes' TheGallery, Arts University of Bournemouth		(Jill George Gallery)
		1993	Decouvertes, Paris, France (Jill George Gallery)
SELECTED (GROUP EXHIBITIONS		LA Invitational, Los Angeles, USA
1974	Stowells Trophy, Mall Galleries, London		'London to LA' Venice, California (Jill George Gallery)
1975	Brighton Specialist Printmakers, Oxford University Press, London Brighton Printmakers, Gardner Art Centre,	1994	CAS Market, London (also in 1996)
	Sussex	1995	'Drawing Show III' Jill George Gallery, London
1983	Royal Festival Hall, London	1996	Gallery Ellison Marshall, Bordeaux
1984	'English Expressionism' Warwick Arts Trust, London	1997	3rd British International Miniature Print Exhibition
1985	Angela Flowers Gallery, London	1997	Rubicon Gallery, Dublin
1997	Warwick Arts Trust, London Bede Gallery, Jarrow	1998	'Henley Festival' Henley International Miniature Print Exhibition, London (and travelling)
1986	Warwick Arts Trust, London		
	Peterborough City Art Gallery - Visual Hire Scheme Tour	2000	'2K, 2K' Jill George Gallery, London Four Printmakers, Salisbury Library and Galleries
1987	'First Showings Take Two' Thumb Gallery,		
	London	2001	Edward Day Gallery,Toronto, Canada (two
	369 Gallery, Edinburgh, Scotland '38 Lexington Street' Thumb Gallery, London		person)
1988	Warwick Arts Trust Collection, London	2002	'The Monoprint Show' Jill George Gallery Bettles Gallery, Hampshire
	'Romantic Visions' Camden Arts Centre, London Terrace Gallery, Sussex	2003	New Gallery, Birmingham

3 Bennet Street, London SW1A 1RP +44)(0)20 7493 1888 art@portlandgallery.com www.portlandgallery.com

2004	Dorset Painters, Russell-Cotes Art Gallery and Museum, Dorset	2006	Art Madrid, Madrid			
	Red House Museum and Art Gallery, Dorset	2012	Abu Dhabi Art			
2005	'Duets' Europa Gallery, Sutton Central Library, Contemporary Prints, London Print Studio	2013	Art Wynwood, Miami			
	Co-ordinates, Sherborne House, Dorset	SELECTED	PUBLIC COLLECTIONS			
		Arts Institute, Bournemouth				
2006	The Drawing Gallery, London	Ashmolean Museum, Oxford				
	Bettles Gallery, Hampshire		lery, Jarrow			
	Thelma Hulbert Gallery, Devon	BMW (Uk	-			
	50 Wessex Artists, Brewhouse Gallery,	Bournemouth University, Dorset				
	Somerset	British Museum, London				
		BUPA				
2009	V&A Museum, London	Brighton	Polytechnic			
	The Art Stable, Dorset	Cable and Wireless plc				
	Artizan Editions, Brighton, Sussex	Cambridg	ge Institute of Education			
2010	Drawing Gallery, Shropshire	Capital In	itiatives			
	The Arthouse Gallery, Dorset	Central Ja	apan Railway Co, Japan			
2011	Belgrave Gallery, St Ives, Cornwall	Christian	a Bank, London			
	Rabley Contemporary Drawing Centre,	Dell Com	puters, Ireland			
	Wiltshire	Dublin In:	stitute of Technology, Ireland			
		East Hert	fordshire College, Chestnut			
2012	'The Original Print Show' Waterhouse & Dodd,	Edwin Yo	ung Trust, Salisbury Museum			
	London	Emory Ur	niversity, USA			
		Epping Fo	prest District Council			
SELECTED ART FAIRS		First Interstate Bank of California				
1987-91	International Art Fair, Los Angeles	Gartmore	e Investment Management			
		IBM (UK)				
1989-2018	London Art Fair, Islington	Kirkless B	Borough Council, Huddersfield Art Gallery			
		Land Seci				
1991	Atlanta '91, Atlanta	Lloyds TS				
		Logica Ltd				
1992	ARCO '92, Madrid		Borough of Tower Hamlets			
			Business School			
1993	Art Chicago, Chicago		College of Furniture			
			ouse Print Workshop			
1995	FIAC, Paris		narp and Dohme			
4005.00.0	2027 01		ne Management			
1996-98 &	2007 Glasgow Art Fair, Scotland	Midland I	-			
1007		National				
1997	Contemporary Print Fair, London		rities Bank			
1007.000	00/04 0 11 1 4 1 5 1	_	in Hospitals			
1997-2008	20/21 British Art Fair,		ouse Gallery, Chichester			
	Royal College of Art, London		ough Art Gallery			
1000	Couts Fo Ast Folio Couts Fo	PIC Europ				
1999	Santa Fe Art Fair, Santa Fe		seums Service			
2002 04 & 12 Art Dalm Boach Florida		Quay Arts Centre, Isle of White				
2002-04 &	13 Art Palm Beach, Florida	RNLI				
2002.05	Authoridae Chalasa	-	est of England Academy			
2003-05	Art London, Chelsea		orne and Co Ltd			
2003-11	Art Chicago, Chicago	Standard	otes Art Gallery and Museum			
	B. C. COL AVI. COL AVI.	Standard	LIIC			

3 Bennet Street, London SW1A 1RP +44)(0)20 7493 1888 art@portlandgallery.com www.portlandgallery.com

Schroder Investment, London St Thomas' Hospital Sony Corporation Sumitomo Bank, London The Economist The Hepworth Wakefield The Open University **Tolman Cunard** Unilever plc Victoria and Albert Museum, London Vistakon, Ireland Warwick Arts Trust Wilmer, Cutler and Pickering Wiltshire County Council Winchester Health Authority Winchester School of Art Literature:

1997: Publication of monograph of life and work of Martyn Brewster to accompany travelling retrospective exhibition, by Simon Olding, Foreword by Mel Gooding. Published by Scolar Press 2008: Publication of 'Martyn Brewster - Prints 1975-2007' by Vivienne Light and Simon Olding Published by Canterton Books